
Result
 

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Place2

4 1 60 František Sadílek CZE 625 X

3 1 34 Lucie Hodboďová CZE 600 X

Dolphin 3 8 Stela Modráčková CZE 527 X

5 2 73 Vojtěch Duda CZE 525 X

Dolphin 5 12 Antonín Horáček CZE 352 X

1 4 5 Veronika Brzobohatá CZE 338

5 5 65 Miroslav Bačkovský CZE 338

2 6 47 Viktorie Horáčková CZE 265

1 5 25 Filip Lefter CZE 242

2 8 48 Kateřina Milfajtová CZE 144

3 10 36 Marek Brzobohatý CZE 70

4 17 84 Jan Sotona CZE 18

4044 2629 1

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

2 1 39 Baumgärtner Aik GER 800 X

Dolphin 1 6 Pietack Jana GER 600 X

3 2 30 Fitz Valentin GER 527 X

1 3 1 Skaletz Lenny Maurice GER 340 X

3 4 42 Schmarje Karl GER 278 X

4 5 88 Polten Jonas GER 222

4 8 82 Müller Damian GER 127

1 10 23 Stiner Tim GER 101

5 8 71 Perrey Leon GER 75

5 9 83 Spingler Maik GER 70

2 11 49 Sroka Maxim GER 60

3200 2545 2

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

4 2 80 Deptuła Aleksandra POL 600 X

Dolphin 2 2 Brzeziński Nathaniel POL 569 X

5 3 63 Dankowski Franciszek POL 495 X

5 6 67 Nowak Monika POL 296 X

1 9 7 Misiak Maksymilian POL 148 X

2 9 46 McMahan Nathaniel POL 100

4 9 62 Rembelski Kacper POL 100

2 12 33 Deptuła Maria POL 53

3 12 24 Łagowski-Mossakowski Jan POL 52

1 13 19 Cuprjak Olaf POL 30

3 15 38 Derwinis Tomasz POL 12

2455 2108 3

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

1 1 17 Riabko Aronas LTU 800 X

5 4 61 Riabko Naglis LTU 371 X

1 2 13 Jasionyte Evelina LTU 353 X

2 3 53 Kaskauskaite Adriana LTU 340 X

2 7 37 Paulauskas Joris LTU 240 X

3 6 32 Sileika Adas LTU 238

4 7 96 Raziulis Elimantas LTU 134

4 11 92 Gedrimas Dovydas LTU 93

5 13 89 Frejeris Rokas LTU 35

2604 2104 4

CZE - Czech Republic

FORMULA FUTURE 2024All

GER - Germany

POL - Poland

LTU - Lithuania
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Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

5 1 81 Leja Matiss FIN 527 X

3 3 28 Bundzinska Alise FIN 471 X

1 6 11 Pukas Dovydas FIN 234 X

4 4 93 Katkovska Madara FIN 230 X

3 9 16 Korne Emilija FIN 88 X

5 11 69 Katkovskis Roberts FIN 57

2 13 35 Riabko Meida FIN 35

2 14 54 Dupure Alina FIN 31

4 22 68 Falucko Nellija FIN 2

1675 1550 5

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

4 3 70 Erins Elvis LAT 413 X

2 4 43 Lakovica-Lakovica Laima LAT 296 X

2 5 41 Zaharcenoka Rebeka LAT 278 X

3 5 18 Kornis Jekabs LAT 264 X

3 7 44 Aispurs Helvijs LAT 222 X

5 7 87 Zaharcenoks Ralfs LAT 222

1 7 9 Melbardis Juris LAT 198

Dolphin 6 10 Kutra Jekabs LAT 95

5 10 79 Jevsejevs Kristians LAT 66

4 15 74 Latuns Rinalds LAT 34

1 15 27 Connolly Olivers Janis LAT 13

2101 1473 6

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

2 2 52 Mitkus Kemas HUN 395 X

1 8 15 Barkauskas Dominykas HUN 167 X

2 10 45 Gedrimaite Urte HUN 88 X

4 12 97 Aispure Patricija HUN 83 X

1 12 31 Mazeika Dziugas HUN 44 X

4 19 90 Mihaldinecz Márkó HUN 7

784 777 7

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

Dolphin 4 4 Alkaabi Ahmed UAE 394 X

1 11 3 Alkaabi Abdulla UAE 95 X

3 11 22 Mirza Mohamed UAE 62 X

1 13 29 Alnaqabi Sultan UAE 30 X

3 13 40 Alsamahi Mohamed UAE 26 X

2 15 51 Alnaqabi Ahmed UAE 22

4 16 76 Alyammahi Mohamed UAE 22

5 14 77 Alziyoudi Ahmed   UAE 18

4 18 64 Alkindi Saif UAE 15

2 16 50 Alteneiji Lajeen UAE 7

5 16 85 Alziyoudi Issa UAE

691 607 8

FIN - Finland

LAT - Latvia

HUN - Hungary

UAE - United Arab Emirates
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Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

3 14 14 McCourt Eleanor May IRL 22 X

3 15 20 McCourt Steven John IRL 12 X

5 15 91 McCourt Carla Bridget IRL 7 X

4 20 72 Gavin Jessica IRL 4 X

4 20 95 Gavin Jack IRL 4 X

1 16 21 McCourt Gerard Anthony IRL

49 49 9

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

3 8 26 Jung Ella SVK 222

4 13 78 Papp Sebastian SVK 80

4 14 94 Varkalis Otto SVK 74

5 12 75 Jung Simon SVK 47

423

Class Place No. Surename Forename Country Points Top 5 Platz

4 6 66 Biete Hera Zaklina BEL 199

4 10 86 Sturis Reinis BEL 99

298

IRL - Ireland

SVK - Slovakia

BEL - Belgium
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Result

Time Place Points Time Place Points Points

1 6 Pietack Jana GER 86,23 2 300 159,63 2 300 600

2 2 Brzeziński Nathaniel POL 88,32 4 169 157,47 1 400 569

3 8 Stela Modráčková CZE 84,45 1 400 172,72 5 127 527

4 4 Alkaabi Ahmed UAE 87,16 3 225 171,59 4 169 394

5 12 Antonín Horáček CZE 98,88 5 127 171,46 3 225 352

6 10 Kutra Jekabs LAT 145,42 6 95 1126,78 6 95

Times over 999 seconds mean a disqualification in the last stage.

27.07.2024 15:00

Class Dolphin

Place No. Surename Forename
Parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2024

Manoeuvring



Result

Time Place Points Time Place Points Points

1 17 Riabko Aronas LTU 75,9 1 400 144,09 1 400 800

2 13 Jasionyte Evelina LTU 89,89 8 53 148,37 2 300 353

3 1 Skaletz Lenny Maurice GER 78,17 2 300 149,52 9 40 340

4 5 Veronika Brzobohatá CZE 81,92 4 169 149,33 4 169 338

5 25 Filip Lefter CZE 79,17 3 225 159,46 12 17 242

6 11 Pukas Dovydas FIN 121,21 14 9 148,70 3 225 234

7 9 Melbardis Juris LAT 82,09 5 127 149,16 7 71 198

8 15 Barkauskas Dominykas HUN 90,41 9 40 148,62 5 127 167

9 7 Misiak Maksymilian POL 82,47 6 95 149,41 8 53 148

10 23 Stiner Tim GER 83,9 7 71 149,68 10 30 101

11 3 Alkaabi Abdulla UAE 999 15 149,11 6 95 95

12 31 Mazeika Dziugas HUN 100,97 11 22 150,65 11 22 44

13 19 Cuprjak Olaf POL 107,76 12 17 160,79 13 13 30

14 29 Alnaqabi Sultan UAE 97,83 10 30 1998,00 16 30

15 27 Connolly Olivers Janis LAT 113,17 13 13 1083,34 14 13

16 21 McCourt Gerard Anthony IRL 999 15 1095,81 15

Times over 999 seconds mean a disqualification in the last stage.

27.07.2024 15:00

Class 1

Place No. Surename Forename
Parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2024

Manoeuvring



Result

Time Place Points Time Place Points Points

1 39 Baumgärtner Aik GER 75,71 1 400 143,10 1 400 800

2 52 Mitkus Kemas HUN 77,15 2 300 144,50 6 95 395

3 53 Kaskauskaite Adriana LTU 86,26 9 40 144,15 2 300 340

4 43 Lakovica-Lakovica Laima LAT 79,8 4 169 140,56 5 127 296

5 41 Zaharcenoka Rebeka LAT 82,28 8 53 140,52 3 225 278

6 47 Viktorie Horáčková CZE 78,82 3 225 146,25 9 40 265

7 37 Paulauskas Joris LTU 81,77 7 71 141,90 4 169 240

8 48 Kateřina Milfajtová CZE 80,54 5 127 154,13 12 17 144

9 46 McMahan Nathaniel POL 80,91 6 95 171,73 16 5 100

10 45 Gedrimaite Urte HUN 99,82 12 17 145,13 7 71 88

11 49 Sroka Maxim GER 88,1 10 30 149,21 10 30 60

12 33 Deptuła Maria POL 999 15 145,75 8 53 53

13 35 Riabko Meida FIN 102,02 13 13 152,95 11 22 35

14 54 Dupure Alina FIN 94,93 11 22 157,29 14 9 31

15 51 Alnaqabi Ahmed UAE 105,66 14 9 156,19 13 13 22

16 50 Alteneiji Lajeen UAE 999 15 162,56 15 7 7

Times over 999 seconds mean a disqualification in the last stage.

27.07.2024 15:00

Class 2

Place No. Surename Forename
Parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2024

Manoeuvring



Result

Time Place Points Time Place Points Points

1 34 Lucie Hodboďová CZE 80,72 2 300 148,24 2 300 600

2 30 Fitz Valentin GER 82,97 5 127 145,34 1 400 527

3 28 Bundzinska Alise FIN 78,91 1 400 147,82 7 71 471

4 42 Schmarje Karl GER 80,91 3 225 149,12 8 53 278

5 18 Kornis Jekabs LAT 82,91 4 169 147,17 6 95 264

6 32 Sileika Adas LTU 95,91 13 13 141,24 3 225 238

7 44 Aispurs Helvijs LAT 86,42 6 95 145,88 5 127 222

8 26 Jung Ella SVK 87,12 8 53 144,93 4 169 222

9 16 Korne Emilija FIN 86,43 7 71 156,94 12 17 88

10 36 Marek Brzobohatý CZE 87,6 9 40 150,29 10 30 70

11 22 Mirza Mohamed UAE 90,04 11 22 150,13 9 40 62

12 24 Łagowski-Mossakowski Jan POL 87,88 10 30 151,36 11 22 52

13 40 Alsamahi Mohamed UAE 92,99 12 17 161,08 14 9 26

14 14 McCourt Eleanor May IRL 95,94 14 9 158,26 13 13 22

15 38 Derwinis Tomasz POL 117,18 16 5 166,22 15 7 12

16 20 McCourt Steven John IRL 106,4 15 7 169,07 16 5 12

Times over 999 seconds mean a disqualification in the last stage.

27.07.2024 15:00

Class 3

Place No. Surename Forename
Parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2024

Manoeuvring



Result

Time Place Points Time Place Points Points

1 60 František Sadílek CZE 79,45 3 225 119,27 1 400 625

2 80 Deptuła Aleksandra POL 78,28 2 300 126,83 2 300 600

3 70 Erins Elvis LAT 74,02 1 400 127,39 13 13 413

4 93 Katkovska Madara FIN 107,42 16 5 116,39 3 225 230

5 88 Polten Jonas GER 80,64 4 169 122,21 8 53 222

6 66 Biete Hera Zaklina BEL 99,03 10 30 121,86 4 169 199

7 96 Raziulis Elimantas LTU 106,7 15 7 120,06 5 127 134

8 82 Müller Damian GER 85,26 5 127 1058,53 20 127

9 62 Rembelski Kacper POL 87,12 6 95 130,82 16 5 100

10 86 Sturis Reinis BEL 108,68 17 4 120,18 6 95 99

11 92 Gedrimas Dovydas LTU 88,45 7 71 125,70 11 22 93

12 97 Aispure Patricija HUN 93,5 8 53 124,35 10 30 83

13 78 Papp Sebastian SVK 98,09 9 40 123,09 9 40 80

14 94 Varkalis Otto SVK 109,15 18 3 120,75 7 71 74

15 74 Latuns Rinalds LAT 99,21 12 17 125,94 12 17 34

16 76 Alyammahi Mohamed UAE 99,17 11 22 1059,73 21 22

17 84 Jan Sotona CZE 104,6 14 9 127,47 14 9 18

18 64 Alkindi Saif UAE 101,39 13 13 170,70 19 2 15

19 90 Mihaldinecz Márkó HUN 999 21 129,82 15 7 7

20 72 Gavin Jessica IRL 119,71 20 1 157,68 18 3 4

21 95 Gavin Jack IRL 999 21 133,81 17 4 4

22 68 Falucko Nellija FIN 118,31 19 2 1077,76 22 2

Times over 999 seconds mean a disqualification in the last stage.

27.07.2024 15:00

Class 4

Place No. Surename Forename
Parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2024

Manoeuvring



Result

Time Place Points Time Place Points Points

1 81 Leja Matiss FIN 102,97 1 400 112,17 5 127 527

2 73 Vojtěch Duda CZE 105,24 3 225 114,45 2 300 525

3 63 Dankowski Franciszek POL 105,97 6 95 111,34 1 400 495

4 61 Riabko Naglis LTU 104,84 2 300 118,56 7 71 371

5 65 Miroslav Bačkovský CZE 105,57 4 169 114,55 4 169 338

6 67 Nowak Monika POL 108,57 7 71 113,46 3 225 296

7 87 Zaharcenoks Ralfs LAT 105,67 5 127 116,27 6 95 222

8 71 Perrey Leon GER 109,71 8 53 124,83 11 22 75

9 83 Spingler Maik GER 112,53 9 40 121,50 10 30 70

10 79 Jevsejevs Kristians LAT 116,93 13 13 119,36 8 53 66

11 69 Katkovskis Roberts FIN 113,9 12 17 119,72 9 40 57

12 75 Jung Simon SVK 112,8 10 30 125,48 12 17 47

13 89 Frejeris Rokas LTU 113,78 11 22 128,03 13 13 35

14 77 Alziyoudi Ahmed   UAE 150,97 14 9 139,68 14 9 18

15 91 McCourt Carla Bridget IRL 999 15 168,85 15 7 7

16 85 Alziyoudi Issa UAE 999 15 1061,09 16

Times over 999 seconds mean a disqualification in the last stage.

27.07.2024 15:00

Class 5

Place No. Surename Forename
Parallel slalom

Country

FORMULA FUTURE 2024

Manoeuvring


